991.800.992.1776 • WWW.ME TRO.CO M
M E T R O M A X  i ® A n D  M E T R O M A X  Q® T O P - T R A C K®
Maximizes Storage Capacity: Top-Track can increase the storage
capacity of a given area by 30% to 40%. Put more storage units
into a defined space. A movable, open aisle allows full access to
each entire shelving unit — eliminating hard to reach or “dead”
spaces.
Easy Access: The overhead track system guides the mobile units

• Kit includes posts, rigid casters, caster channels, bumpers,
and roller assemblies. Shelves are sold separately.
MetroMax i/MetroMax Q Top-Track — 9.29
	 	 i	 	 i	 	 Q	 	 Q	 List
	 Fits	Shelf	Width	 Cat.	No.	 	 Cat.	No.	 	 Cat.	No.	 	 Cat.	No.	 Price
	 (in.)	 (mm)	 with	Plated	Casters	 	 with	Stainless	Casters	 	 with	Plated	Casters	 	 with	Stainless	Casters	 Each
	 18	 457	 MXTTM18C	 	 MXTTM18S	 	 MQTTM18C	 	 MQTTM18S	 788.00
	 21	 530	 —	 	 —	 	 MQTTM21C	 	 MQTTM21S	 802.00
	 24	 610	 MXTTM24C	 	 MXTTM24S	 	 MQTTM24C	 	 MQTTM24S	 815.00
Track Sets — One track set is required between stationary units
•  includes necessary sections of track for assembling track runs of 6' to 21' (1830-6405mm).
	 	 Approx.	 	 	 	 Approx.	 	 List
	 Length	 Pkd.	Wt.	 	 	 Length	 Pkd.	Wt.	 	 Price
	 (feet)	 (mm)	 (lbs.)	 (kg)	 Cat.	No.	 	 (feet)	 (mm)	 (lbs.)	 (kg)	 Cat.	No.	 Each
	 21/2	 762	 15	 6.8	 TTS2.5NA	 	 14	 4267	 98	 44.1	 TTS14NA	 1,212.00
	 6	 1828	 40.5	 18.2	 TTS6NA	 	 15	 4572	 106.5	 47.9	 TTS15NA	 1,469.00
	 7	 2135	 47.5	 21.3	 TTS7NA	 	 16	 4877	 113.5	 51	 TTS16NA	 1,537.00
	 8	 2440	 56	 25.2	 TTS8NA	 	 17	 5182	 121	 54.4	 TTS17NA	 1,611.00
	 9	 2743	 62.5	 28.1	 TTS9NA	 	 18	 5486	 128	 51.6	 TTS18NA	 1,681.00
	 10	 3048	 69.5	 31.2	 TTS10NA	 	 19	 5791	 135	 60.7	 TTS19NA	 1,746.00
	 11	 3353	 76.5	 34.4	 TTS11NA	 	 20	 6096	 142	 63.9	 TTS20NA	 1,816.00
	 12	 3657	 83.5	 37.5	 TTS12NA	 	 21	 6400	 149	 67	 TTS21NA	 1,882.00
	 13	 3962	 92	 41.4	 TTS13NA
Note:	TTS2.5NA	includes	a	joining	kit	to	connect	the	tracks	to	longer	track	sections.